

Genshaft Cramer LLP

2/2/201B

Division of Corporations

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000040883 3)))



H180000408833ABC%

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. 200 -

To:			≥ ² c
10.	Division of Corpo	nations	
	Division of corpo		
	Fax Number :	(850)617-6383	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
From:			
	Account Name	GENSHAFT. CRAMER LLP	E Star
	Account Number :		
	Phone :	(561)693-6033	
	Fax Number :	(888)266-0103	

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

dmarkowski@genshaftcramer.com_____ Email Address:____ .

Foreign Limited Liability Company Landmark Dumont, LLC

Certificate of Status		0
Certified Copy	.,	0
Page Count		02
Estimated Charge	[\$125.00

RECEIVED FEB 0 5 2013

وروا المراجع والمتناطعا فالمراجع ومترجعا ومراجع والمراجع

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

H18000040883 3

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

.....

1. LANDMARK DUMONT, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must Include "Limited Liability Company;" "L.L.C.," cr "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate a	ame adopted for the purpose of immarring business in Florida	The aberrate party ma	il include "Limbed Linh"	Nov Company 171 I C Tax TI C T
2. NEW JERSEY		3. 46-297490		and company. Inclusion of states }
(Justadistion under the law of w	bich forwign lieuted liability company is organized)	3		r, if appliciple)
4. FEBRUARY 2, 2018				······································
	(Date first mathaccet bourses in Herida, if prior to rep (See sections 605,0004 & 605,0005, F.S. to december 9	coulty lubility)		
5. 392 MAIN STREET		6. 392 MAIN	STREET	
(Suece Address of)		v	(Mailing Addre	(A1)
WYCKOFF, NI 07481		WYCKOFI	F, NJ 07481	
				<u></u>
7 Name and street address				<u> </u>
Trane and Street addres	85 of Florida registered agent: .(P.O. Box N	OT_acceptable)		
Name:	DAVID ZOLOTOROFE			
Office Address:	30 MARLWOOD LANE			
	PALM BEACH GARDENS	Flo	rida <u>33418</u>	S
Desistant and state	(Ciry)	,	(71) code)	<u>- 21 花</u>
Registered agent's necep	tance:			
to comply with the provisi	gistered agent and to accept service of pro non, I hereby accept the appointment as ra lons of all statutes relative-to the proper, an s of my position as registered agent.	NULIMEAN ADAME A	ad annote and i	
	Pregimerre agent's sign			
2. The name, title or capa	acity and address of the person(s) who has/h	ave sutherity to r	manage is/are:	
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capa		Name and Address:
Member/Manager	Laurence J. Liebowitz		-	

(Use outcoluments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Main Street

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

- Hand S	
COL X	Signature of an authorized person
Laurence J. Liebowitz	_
	Typed or privad same of signee

; ,

H18000040883 3

H18000040883 3

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES SHORT FORM STANDING

LANDMARK DUMONT, LLC 0400581391

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Limited Liability Company was registered by this office on June 17, 2013.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

I further certify that the registered agent and office are:

LAURENCE J LIEBOWITZ 392 MAIN STREET WYCKOFF, NJ 07481



de la

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Trenton, this 2nd day of February, 2018

daron Mun

Elizabeth Maher Muoio Acting State Treasurer

Carificate Number : 6085798969 Verify this carificate online at

https://wwwl_state.nj.us/TYTR_StandingCert/JSP/Verify_Cert.jsp

T:

H18000040883-3